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Gender Audit 2022-2023

1. The college conducts gender sensitization program? (W%ﬁﬂﬁﬁ H= ?FI@FE
A TG FI7?)

365 responses

@ Sirongly Disagree
@ Disagres

@ Neuiral

® Agree

@ Strongly Agree

"
Meutral

75 (20.5%)

2. Adequate number of toilets are available in the campus for girls ? ((NTATHE G ~J
FIPATH 185 ST DI’ R?)

365 responses

@ Strongly Disagres
@ Disagres

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly Agree




3. Adequate facilities are available inside the toilet keeping in mind the need of the
Staff and Students? Adequate disposal bins are available in the toilet? (ﬁ%
FEFet & QERraltid ATIGIAE S AT (A4 BAE6 fwetd 2 i
, (TN GG [, A8 A1)

365 responses

@ Strongly Disagres
@ Disagres

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly Agree

4. Adequate lighting is available inside the campus during night, including but not
limited to, the corridor, class rooms, common areas, toilets etc.? (40 FRIM=ANHG
OOd FIRACOIA TP, MUY T, BTG 207 Grom o125 S TS

TH?)

365 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly Agree




5. Adequate security arrangements have been made in the campus and common
areas during day and night? (SIT™AIH & ATGET S1RH R & A0S A [NA19rard
JIE] B4l RHR?)

365 responses

@ Strongly Disagres
@ Disagres

@& HNeutral

® Agree

@ Strongly Agree




6. The classroom offers equal opportunities to all genders? ( A5 51 ferss
A AT ST RF7?)

365 responses

@ Sirongly Disagree
@ Disagres

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly Agree

N

7. There is equal opportunity to all genders for free and fair expression of
ideas? (FIR & I TS AFE B TN N GHFF ANR? )

365 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagres

@® Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly Agree




8. Are you aware that there is a Women Cell in the College? (@Tq’ﬂ?ﬂ% G, FLA0G
B0 R (57 WR? )

365 responses

@ Sirongly Disagres
® Disagres

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

9. Have you ever faced gender discrimination in your work place? (@T"Iﬁ%ﬁiﬂﬁﬁ
WA FIFE (o757 (IR0 YA ZCA2A?)

365 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagres

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly Agres




10. Are women well represented in the college administration? (FTeTG; =0
TRAR F o O AfsHiEyg Fa-7)

365 responses

@ Strongly Disagres
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® ALgree

@ Strongly Agree

11. Leaves like parental and child care are available and granted to the employees
readily? @ﬁf@'ﬁ\;@ AT 3¢ o HePrd A2 =1® I09d Wol g6 [+
STRIGIR NEGH S 27

218 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Meutral

@ Agree

58.3% @ Strongly Agree




12. Does the College offer flexible working hours and/or flexible work locations in
case of real emergency? (LG & STforead Tal AREOre TU-E FGFE TN

R/ TN TPOGE ATE FH FA?)

215 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

& Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly Agree

13. Does the College have an anti-sexual harassment, anti-gender violence policy or

equivalent? (TG [ (T~ =IAfA [, o7 sifzesren f[Arandt | a1 e [ifs

IR?)
@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral
® Agree
@ Strongly Agree

210 responses




Nature of Position

365 responses

Sex

365 responses

43.6%

@ Tezacher
@ MNon-teaching
@ Student

@ Male
@ Female
@ Prefer not to say



